
STEP UP 

13

20 Martin Luther 

2726

19
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 King Jr Day 
TK  8:00 -11:15am     

Kinder - 5th grade        

dismissal at 

12:15pm

SSC @ 7:30am     

ELAC @8:30am

3028

Student 

Assembly : 

Bullying  

TK  8:00 -11:15am     

Kinder - 5th grade        

dismissal at 

12:15pm

2nd grade Fieldtrip   

Old Grove Farms @ 

8:30am - 2:30 pm 

25    STEP UP 

18

11   STEP UP 

4

31

24

17

10

3

TK  8:00 -11:15am     

Kinder - 5th grade        

dismissal at 

12:15pm

23

16

9

2

29

22

15

DATA DAY :               

No BBQ                 

See flyer for details

Student 

Assembly : 

EcoHero 8:30 - 

10:15am

7 8

1

Sunday Thursday Friday

MINIMUM DAY 

dismissal as follows:  

Kindergarten - 3rd       

@12:48 pm              

Grades 4th &  5th         

@ 12:54 pm

Students 

Return to 

School on 

1/7/24

5 6

Jan 6, 2025 =>Dec 16, 2024 toBREAK from     < = WINTER 

21

14

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Saturday

  January 2025


