January 2025

J	anua	Ty ZU	25	15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
MINIMUM DAY dismissal as follows: Kindergarten - 3rd @12:48 pm Grades 4th & 5th @ 12:54 pm	< = WINTER	BREAK from	HAPPY S-NEW.O YEAR!O	Dec 16, 2024 to	Jan 6, 2025 =>	4
5	6 Students Return to School on 1/7/24	7	8	9	10	11 STEP UP TK 8:00 -11:15am Kinder - 5th grade dismissal at 12:15pm
12	13	14	Student Assembly: EcoHero 8:30 - 10:15am	DATA DAY : No BBQ See flyer for details	17	18
19	20 Martin Luther King Jr Day SCHOOL CLOSED	Student Assembly: Bullying	22	23	SSC @ 7:30am ELAC @8:30am	25 STEP UP TK 8:00 -11:15am Kinder - 5th grade dismissal at 12:15pm
26	27	28 2nd grade Fieldtrip Old Grove Farms @ 8:30am - 2:30 pm	29	30	31	STEP UP TK 8:00 -11:15am Kinder - 5th grade dismissal at 12:15pm

February '25

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21